C L A S S I C  C O L L E C T I O N
WHERE TRADITION AND INNOVATION CREATE EXCELLENCE
The Mission Series is part of our Classic Collection, designed and manufactured by Oak Pointe includes
familiar & new products for stairways but with Oak Pointe’s typical expanded options including parts for
fireplaces, columns, kitchens and more. All components in this collection are for interior use only.
Custom components are an integral part of our business. Call for pricing on your designs for interior and exterior use.
Mission Series
OAK POINTE

Interior Post shown
with Mission 4 LH
V-Grooved milling option
96"
5 1/2"
D
C
D
C
Shown as Cap Shown as Base
Square Tuscan Cap/Base Dimensions
Plinth Width "C" Plinth Height "D" Moulded Height "E" Moulded Width "F" Overall Height "R" Model Number
9" Sq 2" 2¾" 5¾" 4¾" BASESQTUS550
11" Sq 2" 2¾" 7¾" 4¾" BASESQTUS750
13" Sq 2" 2¾" 9¾" 4¾" BASESQTUS950
15" Sq 2" 2¾" 11¾" 4¾" BASESQTUS1150
D
ER
F
C

Ca
p/
Ba
se
35360-750-96
Mission Series example shown
no milling option and Square
Tuscan Cap/Base
35360-750-96-M9-VG4
Mission Series example shown
with M9 V-Grooved milling
option and Mission Cap/Base
 ^Columns 5½" wide have 4 Flutes.  All other standard widths have 5 Flutes
                    Mission Cap/Base Dimensions
Column Size Width  “C” Height “D” Model Number
550 67/8" Sq 2½" BASEMIS550
750 87/8" Sq 2½" BASEMIS750
950 107/8" Sq 2½" BASEMIS950
1150 127/8" Sq 2½" BASEMIS1150
Mission
See pages 282-283 in our catalog Edition 4.0 for more Columns